
 

SG MART LIMITED 
(formerly known as Kintech Renewables Limited) 

Registered office: Kintech House, 8, Shivalik Plaza, Opp. AMA, IIM Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Gujarat, India 
Corporate Office: Unit No. 705 GDITL Tower Plot No. B-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi -110034, India 

Tel: +91 - 9205556113  |  Email: cs@kintechrenewables.com, cskintechrenewables@gmail.com 
Website: www.kintechrenewables.com  |  CIN : L46102GJ1985PLC013254 

 

To                  Date: October 18, 2023 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001  
 
Scrip Code: 512329  
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
Subject: Newspaper Publication of the Corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice dated September 
23, 2023. 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached herewith copies of newspaper 
advertisements published in the Newspaper “Financial Express” on October 18, 2023, publishing the 
Corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice. 
 
The Corrigendum to the Notice is attached herewith for your reference and public dissemination 
which is self-explanatory. The Stakeholders are requested to take note of the same. 
 
The said Corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice is also available on the website of the Company at 
www.kintechrenewables.com. 
  
You are requested to take the same on your record. 
 
Thanking you  
Yours faithfully  
For SG Mart Limited 
(Formerly known as Kintech Renewables Limited)  
 
 
 
Sachin Kumar  
Company Secretary  
M. No.: ACS-61525  



��������� ����������������

���������������������������������� ������� ��� ����

����� �
�� ��� ����� �� �� ������� �� ��� �������� ������ �� ���������������� ��������� ������� ����� ���� ��� ����� ����������� ����� ���������� �� �� ��� ������� ������������

��� ���� ������ �� ��� ���������������� ��������� ������� �� ��������� �� ��� �������� �� ��� ����� ����������� ��� ��� ������ �������
�� ��� ��� ����� ���� ����� �������� �� �� ���������� ����� �� ��� ������� ������������ ��������� ����������� ���� ���� ���� �� ��� ������� ��� ��� �� �������� �� ���

������� �� ��� ����� �������� ���� �����������������
�� ��� ������ �� ��� ������������ ����� ������������� ������ �� ��� ����� �������� ��������� ������� ��� �� ��������� �� ���������� �������� ����� �� ��������� �� ����� ��

� ���������
�� ��� ���������� ��� ��������
� �� ��� �� �������� �� ������� �� ��������� ������ ���������� �� ����� �� ���� ����������� �� ��� ��������� ������ ������� ��� ����������� ������ �����

�������� ���������� ������� �������
����� ������� ��� ����� ���� ������ ���������� ����� ���� ��� ��� �������� ����� ����� ����� ������� ������ � ��� ���

�������� ������������������������ ������� ��������������������������������
���� ���������������������

������� �� ��� ��������� ��������� ������� ��� ��� ������� ����� ��������� ��� ����
����������� �� ���� ���� ���� ���������� �� ��� �� ��� ������� ������������ ������� �� ������

���� �����
��������� ��������� ���������
����������� ����������� ���������

� ����� ������ ���� ���������� ����� ����� ������
� ��� ������������� ��� ��� ������

������� ����������� ������ ������������� ������ �������� ���� ��������
� ��� ������������� ��� ��� ������ ������ ���

������ ����������� ������ ������������� ������ � ������ ��������
� ��� ������ � ������ ��� ��� ������ ����� ���

������ ���� ����������� ������ ������������� ������ �������� ������ ��������
� ����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ������ ����������� ������ � ������

��� ��� ������ ������ ���� ��� ����� ������������� ������ ������ ����� �������� ������ ��������
� ������� ������ ����� ������� ������ ������ ������
� �������� ���������� ����������� �������� ���������� ����������� ����������
� ���������� ������� ������� �������� �������� ��������
� ��� ����� ���������� ����������� ����������

�� ������� ���� ������� � ����������� ���� �������� �������� ��������
�� ����������� ���������� ���������� ������ � ���� ����
�� ���� ������ ����� ������� ������ ������
�� �������� ��� �������� ��� ���� ���� ����� �������� ��

����� ����� ����� ����� ������
������� ����� ���� ����� �����

�� ������� ���������� ������� ��� ���������� ��� ���������� ��� ����������
�� ��������� ���������� ������� � � �
�� ���� ������� �������� ����� ��� ���������� ��� ���������� ��� ����������
�� �������� ������� �������� ����� ��� ���������� ��� ���������� ��� ����������
� � ����������� ������ ������������� ����� �������� �� ��� ��������� �� ������ � ���� �� ���������� ���� ��� �� �������� ������ ��������� �� �����������

������� �����

��� �������� ���������� ������� �������
������� ����� ���������� �� ������ ���������� � �������������� ��������

����
���� �����
��������

���� ��������

���� � ������� ��� ����
����� � ������

�����������
���
���

���� ����� ����������� ����
������� ������� ��� ����� ������ ������ ������ ��������������

������ ������������� ������� ���������������������� ���� ���������������������
���

�������� ������
��� ��� ���������������������������� ��������� ������ ����������
��������� ��� ������� �� ��� ����� ������� ��������� ��� ��� ���� �� ����� ���� ��� ��� ��������� ��
������ ��� ������ ��� ����� ���������� ������� ������� ���������� ������ �������� ��� �����
��� ��� ������� �������� ������ ������ ����� ��� ������� ��� �������� ����� ��
��������� ������ �� ������������������������� �� ��� ����������� ��������� ������ ��� ������� �� ���
��� ��������� ����������� ���� ����� ���� �� �������� ��� ���� �������� ����������� ������� ���
��������� ��������� �� ��������� ����� ��� ������� ��� ��� ��������

����� ��� ������� ������� �� ���� �� ������ ���� ������� ��� ����� � ������� ��� ��� ���� ��
��� ������ ������� ��������������������������������
����� ��� ����� �� �������� �������� ��� �������� ������� ������ ������� ��������� �� ��� �����������
��� ��� ����������������� �� ������ �������� �� ��� ��������� ��� �� ��� ������� �� ��������� ���
�������� �������� ��� ������ ������� ��������� �� ���� ��� ����������� ��� ����� �� ��������� ���� ���
�� ��� ������� �� ��� �������� �������� ���� �� ��� �������� � ������� ����� ������� �����
����� �� �� ������ �� �������� �������� ������� ������� ����� ���� ����� ����������� ���� ������
������ ���������� �������������� ������� �� ��������
������� ������� ��� ��������� �� �������� �������������������������
����� �������� ��� ����� �� ������ ��� �� ��� ��������� �� ������ ��� ��� ������� ��������� ���
������ ��������

����
�������������� �������� ���

������� ���������� ������
��� ������ ������ ������ ������������������ ����� ��������������

����� ��� ������������
�������� �������������������������������������� ��������� ���������� ������� ��������������������������������

����� ����������� �������

� ����������� ������ ��� ���������������������������� ���������

� ����� ������ �������������������������

� ���� �� ���� ��������� �� ������ ��� ������ ��� �����
���������� ������� ����������������� ������
�������� ��� ����� ��� ��� �������
�������� ������ ������ ����� ���
������

� �������� ���� ��� ������� � ��� ���� �����������������
� ������� ����� ������� ��� ����������� ���� ������ ���� ���� �����

������������

� �������� ������������ ���� ���� ����� ���������� ����� ����

� �������� ������������ ���� ���� ���� ���������� ����� ����

� ����� ���������� ����� ���� ���������� ����� ����

� ����� ���������� ��� ���� ���������� ����� ����

�� ������� ������� ������� �����
�������������

���������� ����� ����

�� ������� ���� �� ����� ������ ����������� ����� ����

�� ������� ���� �� ����� ������� �� �� �������� �����

���������������������� ����������� ����� ��
�� ��������������������������� �����
������ ������������� ���������� �����������
������������������ ������� ���������
���������������������������
����������������������������
�������� ���� ��� ������������ ��
������������������������������
���� ����� ������ ������������������
������ �������� ����������������

����������� ����������������������
���������������������� ���� ������
���������������������������������
������������������������������ ����
������������� ������� �� �������������
�������������������������������
�������

�������� ���� ���� �������������� ���
���� ������������� ������ ����������������
����������������������� ������
������������ ������ �������������������
����� ������������������������������
��������������������� ������������
������������������������������
������������������������� ������
������������� ���������������������
��������������������� �������
���������� �������� �������� �� ����� ���
�������������������������������������
����������� ���� ��������������������
���������������������������
����������������������������������
��������������������������������� ��
������� ����������� ��������

������������������������������������
����������������������������������
����������������������������������
������������������������������

����������� ������������ ����� ���� ���
������������������������ �����������
�������������������������� �������
���������������������������� ���������
��������������������������������� ���
����������������������������������
�����������������������������������
���������� ����� �� ���������� ���� ���������
������� ������ ����� ������������ ���
����������������������������������
������� �� ���������������� �� ���������
��������� ������������������������ �����
�� �����������������

�����������������������������������
������������������������������������
���������������������������������
������������������������������������

��� �������� ���������� ������������ ��
������������������������� ��������
����� ������������� ����������������� �� ����
�� ������������ ����������������
�������������������������������������
������������� ����������� ���� �� ����������
������������ ��������� �� ��� �������
�������������������������������������
������������ ���������������� �����������
�������� ����������������� �����
�����������������

��� ��������� ������ ���������� �������
���������� ����� ������������ ��� �����
���� �� ����������������������

��� ������� ��� ������������������ ��
������������ ��������������������
��������������������������������
���������� ��������� ��� ������
���������������������� �� �� ����
����������� �������� ����������� �� �� ���
������� ��������������������� ��
�������� ��� ����������������������
��������������� ��������� ��������
�������

������������������������� ������� ���� ���������

��������� �� ���������
������ ������� ����

�
�������� �������������������
������� �������������������
������������������������
��������������� �������������
�� ��� �������������������������

�

��� ��������� ����� ��������
������� �����������

��������������
������� ������� ��

��� ��������� ���������
������ ������� �� ��� ������
������� �� ���� ������ ��
������� ���������� ���� ���
�������������������������
����������� ������� ��
������ �������� � ��� ������
�� ���� ����� ��� ��� ������
����������������������������
���� � ������� ���� ����
��� �������� ���������������
��� ��������� ����� ���������
������� ������������ �����

�������������������������
���������

�� �������� �������� ���
����� ������ �� ����� ����
���� ������������ ������ ��
��� ���� ����� �� �� �� ������
��� ������ ��� ������ ���������

��������������������������
����� �� ����� �������� ������
�����������

������ ���� ��� ��� ��� ���
��� ������� ��� ���� �����������
��� ������ �� �� � ���������
����� ����� ��� ������ ���
������� ���� ��������� ������
��������� ������� �� �������
��� ���������������� ��������
���� ����� �� ��� ������������ ��
��������������������������
�����������������������������
��������������������������
������ �� ��� �� �����������
�����������������������������
��������������������������
������������������ ��� �������
��� � ���� �� ��� �� ����
������ ���� �������� ������
�����������������������

�����������������������

��� �������� �������� ��� �����
���� ������ �� ���� �����
���������������������������
���������� ������������������
��� �� ����� ������� ��������
�������� ������� ������
���������

����� ������ ������ �����
������������ �� �����������
����� ������������� �����
���������������������������
�� � ����� �������� ����� ���
����� ������ ������� �����
���������� ��� �������� ��
�������� ����������� ������
�������� �� ����������������
���������������������������
����� ������������� ��������
���� �������� ���� �� � ���
����������������������������
�� ����������������������� ��
���������������������

������������ ������
������� ��� ��

����� ������������ �� �
���������������������������
��������� ��� ����� �� �����
�����������������������������
��� ������������� � ��������
����� �� �������� ���������
����� ������� ���� ��� ����� ��
������� ���� � ������ ��������
���� ����������������������
�������������� ������������
��������������������������
��� �������� �� ��������� ����
�����������������

�� ��� ��������� �������
������������������ ���������
�������������������� �����
������ �������� �� � ����� ��
��������������������������
����������������������������
������ �� ����� �������������
������� ��� �������� ��������
������� ��� ����� ������� ��
������������������������

���� �����

�����

��� ���������
��������� �� ��� ���� ��� ��

���

���

���

���

���

��������
�����
������

������

�

�����

���� ����� ���
������ �� ���� �����
�� ��� �������

������������ �����
������� ������� ��

������ ���������
�������������������������
������������������� ���� ����
�������� �� ������������� ���
������ �� ���� ���� ���� ���
��������� ��������� ��� ���
����� ��� ������ �������
������������ ��������� ����
����������������������������
�� ������ ������ ������ ��
�����������������

��� ����� ������ �����
�������������������������

����� ��� ������ ������

����� ����� ����� ��������
���������������������������
����� ���������� ��������������
����� ����� �������� ��������

����������� ������� ��� ����
������������������������

���� ���� ����� ������
�� �� ����� ��� �������

�������� � ������������ ���
������ �� ������� ����� ��� ���
����������������� ���������
��������� �������� ���������
���� ����� ������� ������
�������� ������������������
������ � ������� ��������
����� ���� ����������� ����
��������������������������
����������������� ��� ����
������ ����� ����� ��������
������ ������ �������� ���
��������������������������
���������� �������� �������
���� ������� �� ��� ���������
�� ������� ��� ����� ����
��������������

������
���������� ��� ��

���������
���� ���������

�����

��������
������ ���������

�

�����
������
���������� ��� ��

���������
���� ���������

�����

��������
������ ���������

�

�������

������������������������� ����

����������
������� ����
�� �����

��� ������ ��
�� ����� ��
����� ����
��������� �������������
������� ����� �� � ���� ����
��������������������������
������� ���� �� �������� �������
��������� ������� ��� ������
���� ������ �� ������� ���
�������� ���������� �� ��� ���
���� ��������������� � ����
������ ���� �������������
���������������������������
������ � ������ �� ����� ���
����� ����� �� ���� �����
������������ ��������������
����������������������

����� �������

����� �� ������
���������� ��� ��

�����

�����

���� �����

����

����

����

����

����

�

�����
��������

������ �����

��� �����



8 | | @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y, ù¼Æ†¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼.  18 @¼¼ÌLh¼Ìù¼�, 2023ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

 Amount (` in Lakhs)

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 17, 2023

Sd/-
By order of the Board of Directors 

Kotak Infrastructure Debt Fund Limited

Regd. Office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 

Website: kidfl.kotak.com Telephone: +91-22-61660000

Extract of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2023

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors

at their respective meetings held on October 17, 2023.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation

52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly

financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the Company at  

www.kidfl.kotak.com
3) For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com 

4) Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period/year

presentation.

5) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016

dated July 5, 2016 read with CIR/IMD/DF1/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016.

Sr. 
No

Particulars

Quarter ended 
September 

30, 2023       
(Unaudited)

Quarter ended 
September 

30, 2022       
(Unaudited)

Previous Year 
ended March 

31, 2023 
(Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 2,476.25 1,745.81 7,697.81

2
Net Profit for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)
546.96 608.53 3,020.62

3
Net Profit for the year before tax (after Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)
546.96 608.53 3,020.62

4
Net Profit for the year after tax (after Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)
546.96 608.53 3,020.62

5

Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising

Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive

Income (after tax)]

547.16 611.40 3,021.99

6
Paid up Equity Share Capital  

(Face Value ` 10 per share)
31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 17,990.37 14,669.87 16,587.34

8 Net Worth 48,990.37 45,669.87 47,587.34

9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 78,966.93 51,851.53 73,613.92

10
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares 

(Nos. 14 each of ` 500000)
  —    72.63   —    

11 Debt Equity Ratio 1.61 1.14 1.55

12 Earnings per Share (of ` 10 each) - Basic & Diluted 0.18 0.20 0.97

13 Capital Redemption Reserve 19.00 19.00 19.00

14 Debenture Redemption Reserve — — —

U.P. Power Corporation Ltd.
R-APDRP Part-A, 5th Floor Shakti Bhawan Extn., Lucknow-226001

Phone: 0522-2288801, E-mail- itunit.uppcl@gmail.com CIN: U32201UP1999SGC024928

NIT

E-Tender Notice

RFP No. 06/UPPCL/RAPDRP-A/Additional EPGA/2023 Dated: 18.10.2023

E-tenders are invited in two parts (Part-I Technical Bid and Part II Price Bid) for the selection of
agency for second and third Electronic Payment Gateway Aggregator (EPGA) services for UPPCL
and its DISCOMs (PuVVNL, MVVNL, DVVNL, PVVNL and KESCO). Bid document (RFP) is
available online on https://etender.up.nic.in as per particulars indicated below. Any changes in the
Bid Schedule, corrigendum etc. shall also be notified via same website. Prospective bidders are
therefore requested to regularly check the website for any updates.

*Link for joining Pre-bid VC will be shared with bidders who place a request for the same on
our e-mail address uppcladditionalpga2023@gmail.com
Note: Bid shall be accepted thorough the e-tender portal. Tender issuing authority is not responsible
for the delay/downloading of tender document by the recipient due to any problem in accessing the
e-tender website. The tender issuing authority is also not responsible for delay in uploading bids due
to any problem in the e-tender website. Cost of Bid Document & Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
shall be in favour of Accounts Officer, Central Payment Cell, U.P. Power Corporation Ltd. Shakti
Bhawan Extension, Lucknow-226001 payable at Lucknow.
Further details are available at website: https://etender.up.nic.in
UPPCL reserves the right to reject any or all proposals or cancel the bid without assigning any
reason thereof.

Sd/- 
Superintending Engineer -II

R-APDRP Part-A/IT, UPPCL,

5th Floor, Shakti Bhawan Extension,14-Ashok Marg, Lucknow-226001 

Phone No. 0522-2288801

Àfa£¹ff- 302/ªf.Àf./´ffIYfd»f/2023-13-ªf.Àf./96 dQ³ffaIY: 17.10.2023 E-mail: uppcladditionalpga2023@gmail.com

S.No. Particulars Details

1 e-Tendering Notice no. 06/UPPCL/RAPDRP-A/Additional EPGA/2023

2 e-Bid Portal https://etender.up.nic.in

3 Name of Work Selection of agency for second and third

Electronic Payment Gateway Aggregator (EPGA)

services for UPPCL and its DISCOMs

(PuVVNL, MVVNL, DVVNL, PVVNL and

KESCO)

4 e-tender cost Rs. 20000/- + GST @18% (Non-Refundable).

5 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 24,00,000/- (Rs. Twenty Four Lakh Only)

(Refundable)

6 Document downloading/ sale date start 18.10.2023 12:00 Hrs.

7 Document downloading/ sale date ends 07.11.2023 17:00 Hrs.

8 e-Bid submission start date 18.10.2023 12:00 Hrs.

9 e-Bid submission end date 07.11.2023 17:00 Hrs.

10 Pre-bid meeting through Video

Conferencing*

26.10.2023 12:00 Hrs.

11 Opening date of e-bid part-I 08.11.2023, 15:00 Hrs.

12 Opening date of e-bid part-II To be notified later

¡¼Zm� °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼‡¼¼‡¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm
¡¼Zm� K¼ÌŠ¼¼Î.@¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼: 620, \l¼Ì û¼¼º¼, ‡¼¼Ìx¼™ ùÿ¼¼ÌK, ¡¼ÿm™ h›Ìm Š¼¼K™, 

û¼¼ÿ¡¼Âü¼¼ ‡¼S¼�, ]Ì@¼Ìÿ¼@¼Ì‡¼ �¼Ìm, ]ü¼Š¼Æ�-302017, hÌÿ¼Â: 0141-4750000
½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼‡¼ @¼ÌLh, 2002 ‡¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(2) °Ìkº¼ û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼

ÿ¼¼Ì‡¼ @¼ÌK¼E‡h @¼Ì‡¼Š¼Â@¼Ì x¼ü¼¼ °¼Ì¡¼¼x¼Â, @¼½†¼KÊt¼ @¼½†¼K¼�Â (@¼Ì@¼¼Ì) @¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�Âh¼AdÌ£¼‡¼ @¼‡¼Ì �ÂK‡¬h›L£¼‡¼ @¼¼Ìö
ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼Ì¬¼ÌhØ¬¼ @¼‡¼Ì @¼Ì‡ö¼Ì¬¼™û¼Ì‡h @¼¼Ìö ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ A‡h�Ì¬h @¼ÌLh, 2002 ‡¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(2) °Ìkº¼ K¼ÌªKû¼¼Z @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�¼Ì‡¼Ì 60 ½y¡¼¬¼Âü¼ û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ ̂ �Â K�Â °t¼Â. ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ û¼Æ]ù¼ ̂ Ì yÌ¡¼¼y¼� 60 ½y¡¼¬¼‡¼Â @¼Zy� �Kû¼ ]û¼¼ ‡¼°Â K�Ì t¼¼Ì, �Kû¼
‡¼Â[¼Ì @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼ ½¬Kü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ‡¼Â °�¼_ …¼�¼ ¡¼¬¼Æÿ¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì. yÌ¡¼¼y¼�/^û¼Â‡¼y¼�¼Ì‡¼Ì û¼¼ÌKÿ¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼¼Ì ù¼]¡¼r¼Â
¡¼S¼� Š¼�t¼ ö�Â °¼Ì¡¼¼x¼Â û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â ‡¼Kÿ¼ ‡¼Â[¼Ì @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼ ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ìm™ ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼¼Ì EŠ¼� [¼¼Íh¼m¡¼¼û¼¼Z Š¼r¼ @¼¼¡¼Â \Ì. Š¼½�r¼¼û¼Ì t¼Ìû¼¼Ì
yÌ¡¼¼y¼�¼Ì‡¼Ì 60 ½y¡¼¬¼‡¼Â @¼Zy� ÿ¼¼Ì‡¼‡¼Â �Kû¼ t¼Ìû¼] [¼mt¼ ¡ü¼¼] @¼‡¼Ì  ¡¼¬¼Æÿ¼¼t¼ Q¼[¼™ ]û¼¼ K�¡¼¼ ̂ r¼ K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì, ‡¼°Ât¼� ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼
@¼ÌLh‡¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 13(4) @¼‡¼Ì 14 ‡¼Â Ì̂S¼¡¼¼A@¼¼Ì °Ìkº¼ @¼½†¼KÊt¼ @¼½†¼K¼�Â ‡¼Â[¼Ì @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼ ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂ‡¼¼Ì Kù¼ Ì̂ ÿ¼Ì¡¼¼ ¬¡¼t¼Zw¼ \Ì.

yÌ¡¼¼y¼�‡¼ÆZ ‡¼¼û¼ Kÿ¼û¼ 13(2) °Ìkº¼ û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼
‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â t¼¼�ÂQ¼ @¼‡¼Ì �Kû¼

S¼Â�¼Ì ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼‡¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼

1. ¦¼Â �¼°Æÿ¼ú¼¼A ú¼�t¼ú¼¼A �¼yÿ¼Š¼�¼ ]Ì ú¼�t¼ú¼¼A
�¼yÿ¼Š¼�¼‡¼¼ Š¼Æw¼ (@¼�]y¼�), 2. ¦¼Âû¼t¼Â E©¼¼ù¼Ì‡¼
ú¼�t¼ú¼¼A �¼yÿ¼Š¼�¼ ]Ì ú¼�t¼ú¼¼A �¼yÿ¼Š¼�¼‡¼¼ Š¼v¼Â
(¬¼°-@¼�]y¼� @¼‡¼Ì S¼Â�¡¼Ìy¼�), ¬¼�‡¼¼û¼ÆZ : ¬¼Æú¼¼©¼ Š¼�¼-
2, £¼ZK� hÌK�Â, ½yS¡¼Â]ü¼ Šÿ¼¼Ìh ^û¼‡¼S¼�, S¼Æ]�¼t¼-
361005 3. ¦¼Â ú¼¼¡¼Ì£¼ ‡¼¼�r¼ú¼¼A K¼‡¼Q¼�¼ ]Ì
‡¼¼�r¼ú¼¼A K¼‡¼Q¼�¼‡¼¼ Š¼Æw¼ (^û¼Â‡¼y¼�), ¬¼�‡¼¼û¼ÆZ :
½°ZS¼m¼] [¼¼ÌK, @¼Ì¬¼hÂ@¼¼�-6-58, ½yS¡¼Â]ü¼ Šÿ¼¼Ìh,
½°ZS¼ÿ¼¼] Š¼¼‡¼ Š¼¼¬¼Ì, ^û¼‡¼S¼�, S¼Æ]�¼t¼-361005

t¼¼�ÂQ¼: 17.10.2023 ¬x¼º¼: ]ü¼Š¼Æ� @¼½†¼KÊt¼ @¼½†¼K¼�Â  ¡¼Zm� °¼Ìû¼ ö¼ü¼‡¼¼‡¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm

û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â t¼¼�ÂQ¼
10.10.2023

ÿ¼¼Ì‡¼ @¼ÌK¼E‡h ‡¼Z. 
LN12059HP22-23009467

10.10.2023 
—¼. 12,00,446.50.00/-

(—½Š¼ü¼¼ ù¼¼� ÿ¼¼Q¼ [¼¼�¬¼¼Ì \Ìu¼¼ÿ¼Â¬¼
@¼‡¼Ì Š¼[[¼¼¬¼ Š¼Ð¬¼¼ Š¼Æ�¼)

�Ì¡¼‡ü¼Æ ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z. 1245/1/1, 1245/1/2 @¼‡¼Ì
1245/1/3, Šÿ¼¼Ìh ‡¼Z. 128 @¼‡¼Ì 129, ¡¼¼Ìm™ ‡¼Z. 13
@¼‡¼Ì 17, ½£¼h ‡¼Z. 511, ½¬¼hÂ ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z. 389/128,
½¬¼hÂ ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z. 389/129 (‡¼¡¼¼Ì ½¬¼hÂ ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z.
128/129), ÷ÿ¼Ìh ‡¼Z. 401, [¼¼Ìx¼¼Ì û¼¼º¼, @¼¼Ìû¼¬¼¼ZA
�Ì½¬¼mÌ‡¬¼Â, ‡¼Zy‡¼¡¼‡¼ Š¼¼K™ Š¼¼¬¼Ì, �r¼_t¼ ¬¼¼S¼�
�¼Ìm, ^û¼‡¼S¼�, S¼Æ]�¼t¼-361005 P¼Ìw¼öº¼
@¼Zy¼]Ì 447.53 [¼¼Ì. öÆh Eu¼� : Š¼Ì¬¼Ì] @¼‡¼Ì
¬¼ÂmÂ@¼¼Ì, y½P¼r¼ : ]û¼Â‡¼‡¼¼Ì �Ì¡¼‡ü¼Æ ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z.
1245/2, Š¼Æ¡¼™ : ÷ÿ¼Ìh ‡¼Z. 126 @¼‡¼Ì 127, Š¼½¥¼û¼ :
÷ÿ¼Ìh ‡¼Z. 402


		2023-10-18T18:02:13+0530
	SACHIN KUMAR




